
2013-2014  Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Randy Louis
Head Coach
Murray
501 Doran Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (work): 270-753-5202
Phone (cell): 270-293-3641
Fax: (270)753-8391
Site: Murray
Comments:

NASP Contact: Jill McCormack
jill.mccormack@graves.kyschools.us

February 15th 9:00AM

Region 2
Dave Starks
Head Coach
Hopkins County Central
6625 Hopkinsville Road
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6125
Phone (cell): 270-584-5888
Fax: (270)825-6135
Email: david.starks@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Holy Name Elementary & Henderson
Archery Building
Comments:

NASP Contact: Dave Starks david.starks@hopkins.kyschools

February 14th & 15th

Region 3
Keith Swanson
Archery Coach
Meade County
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (work): 270-422-7515
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County
Comments:

NASP Contact: Christie Parcell archery@meade.kyschools.us

February 7th & 8th

Region 4
Hugh McReynolds
Athletic Director
Logan County
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (home): 270-755-4275
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-726-0192
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: hugh.mcreynolds@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County
Comments:

NASP Contact: Tammy Mills tammymills.archeryRC@yahoo.com

Region 5
Chris Bauer
Athletic Director
Central Hardin
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (home): 270-982-3369
Phone (work): 270-737-6800
Phone (cell): 270-268-6666
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: chris.bauer@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin
Comments:

NASP Contact: Christie Parcell archery@meade.kyschools.us

Region 6
Dr. Thomas Aberli
Principal
Atherton
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (home): 502-424-7998
Phone (work): 502-485-8202
Phone (cell): 502-424-7998
Fax: (502)485-8985
Email: thomas.aberli@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Atherton
Comments:

NASP Contact: Lisa Frye lisa.frye@fayette.kyschools.us

February 7th & 8th

Region 7
Dean Geary & Eric Sowers
Athletic Director & Head Coach
West Jessamine
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (home): 859-858-3156
Phone (work): 859-887-4600
Phone (cell): 859-536-5380
Fax: (859)858-9586
Email: eric.sowers@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: Providence Activity Center
Comments:

NASP Contact: Lisa Frye  lisa.frye@fayette.kyschools.us

February 14th, Flights begin at 3PM 

February 15th, Flights begin at 9AM

Region 8
Mike Walters
Head Coach
Williamstown
300 Helton Rd
Williamstown, KY   41097
Phone (work): 859-824-4421
Phone (cell): 859-653-0927
Fax: (859) 824-4736
Email: mike.walters@williamstown.kyschools.us
Site: Williamstown
Comments:

NASP Contact: Emily Baker emily.baker@kenton.kyschools.us

February 8th 

Region 9
Doug Carter
Head Coach
Madison Southern
279 Glades Rd
Berea, KY   40403
Phone (work): 859-200-6092
Fax: (859)986-3092
Email: doug.carter@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Caudill Middle School
Comments:

NASP Contact Doug Carter doug.carter@madison.kyschools.us

Region 10
Brian Miller/ Shawn Grant
Athletic Director/ Head Coach
Pulaski County
511 E University Dr
Somerset, KY   42501
Phone (work): 606-678-5230
Phone (cell): 606-425-8404
Fax: (606)677-2771
Email: shawn.grant@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Northern Middle School
Comments:

NASP Contact: Billy Norris  billy.norris@pulaski.kyschools.us

Region 11
Wes Bishop
Athletic Director
Jackson County
US Hwy 421
Mc Kee, KY   40447
Phone (work): 606-287-7181
Phone (cell): 606-493-6179
Fax: (606)287-8469
Email: wes.bishop@jackson.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson County
Comments:

NASP Contact: Billy Norris  billy.norris@pulaski.kyschools.us

February 7th & 8th 10:00 AM

Region 12
Arthur Jackson
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (home): 606-633-2007
Phone (work): 606-633-5628
Phone (cell): 606-634-2007
Fax: 606-633-2447
Email: arthur.jackson@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central
Comments:

NASP Contact: Doug Carter doug.carter@madison.kyschools.us
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2013-2014  Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Jackie Crisp
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Phone (home): 606-874-2219
Phone (work): 606-886-2252
Phone (cell): 606-226-9169
Fax: (606)886-1745
Email: jackie.crisp@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg
Comments:

NASP Contact Brian Coleman brian.colman@carter.kyschools 

Region 14
Mark Swift/ Ramona Bellew
Athletic Director/ Verity Archery Head Coach
Ashland Blazer
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-923-7300
Phone (work): 606-327-6040 ext 3617
Phone (cell): 606-923-7300
Fax: (606)324-0517
Email: Ramona.Bellew@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
Comments:

NASP Contact Brian Coleman brian.colman@carter.kyschools 
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